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All your LEGO® fun in one app
Tout l’amusement LEGO® dans une appli
Toda la diversión LEGO® en una app

Minifigure yourself
Transforme-toi en figurine

Conviértete en una minifigura

Create
Crée
Crea

Share

Partage

Comparte

Check availability of LEGO LIFE in your country now on LEGO.com/life
Vérifie la disponibilité de LEGO LIFE dans ton pays sur LEGO.com/life
Consulta si LEGO LIFE está disponible en tu país en LEGO.com/life

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

Ask parents’ permission first.
Demande d’abord l’autorisation d’un parent.
Pide antes permiso a tus padres.

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Minifigure, the Brick and Knob configurations and the LIFE logo are trademarks and/or copyrights of the/sont des marques de commerce et/ou copyrights du/ 
son marcas registradas, algunas de ellas protegidas por derechos de autor, de LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group. All rights reserved/Tous droits réservés/Todos los derechos reservados.
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4

8

3

5

5

7
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
         : 1-800-422-5346

1x 
4118981

2x 
6132265

2x 
6092256

1x 
6036892

3x 
6100932

1x 
6170737

10x 
4144138

3x 
6176554

4x 
6001831

36x 
4142865

2x 
6099696

3x 
4188298

4x 
6100930

1x 
4185664

2x 
4173975

4x 
4153718

5x 
6130002

1x 
4495933

4x 
4645733

3x 
6130005

1x 
4522938

4x 
4503425

7x 
6130008

1x 
6130010

1x 
4646864

1x 
4646860

1x 
6122217

12x 
4560175

25x 
6172538

1x 
4211880

11x 
4211807

1x 
4640536

18x 
6004888

6x 
6173127

2x 
6185471 

1x 
4563045

4x 
4211574 9x 

4211779

1x 
6045988

14x 
4211815

24x 
4211865

2x 
4520320

5x 
4538007

6x 
4225033

2x 
4525904

2x 
4296059

4x 
6029206

8x 
6009019

13x 
4211651

3x 
6055519

11x 
4211805

1x 
4634091

7x 
4522934

2x 
6100931

26x 
4210851

2x 
6005331

5x 
4210655

1x 
4610374

3x 
6167281

17x 
6015356

1x 
4210665

2x 
6133119

16x 
4552349

6x 
6083620

12x 
4210753

3x 
4508553

15x 
4495931

2x 
4499858

1x 
6073376

1x 
6171037

7

4

8

10

7

9

13

9

13
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5

1x 
6186129

3

9

5

7

6



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die 
Teilnahmebedingungen

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ
Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®, 
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

Применяются Условия и правила 
участия

경품 당첨 기회

 www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

약관 적용

Terms & Conditions apply

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
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